
DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000001

245125952

24-DEO-1161

KRISH DABUR

BALKAR SINGH DABUR

SHAYAMA DABUR

DIPLOMA IN DATA ANALYTICS SEM-02  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 24.004.06100 B1638 1 DA-21 MACHINE LEARNING

40AG 24.004.06100 B1536 2 DA-22 NUMPY AND PANDAS

40AG 24.004.06100 B1535 3 DA-23 DATA VISUALIZATION

40AG 28.004.07100 B+1740 4 DA-24 DATA ANALYTICS USING R

GRAND TOTAL 16.0 100.00212 0400

16.0 100.0 04000212TOTAL

RESULT : SGPA  6.25

 PASS - PROVISONAL  :  

PASSED AND HAS OBTAINED :  

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 22,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000002

245125955

24-DEO-1164

TANUPAL

RAM KARAN

KAMLESH

DIPLOMA IN DATA ANALYTICS SEM-02  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 32.004.08100 A2944 1 DA-21 MACHINE LEARNING

40AG 32.004.08100 A2844 2 DA-22 NUMPY AND PANDAS

40AG 40.004.010100 O3068 3 DA-23 DATA VISUALIZATION

40AG 32.004.08100 A2939 4 DA-24 DATA ANALYTICS USING R

GRAND TOTAL 16.0 136.00311 0400

16.0 136.0 04000311TOTAL

RESULT : SGPA  8.50

 PASS - PROVISONAL  :  

PASSED AND HAS OBTAINED :  

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 22,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000003

245125958

24-DEO-1167

BRIJESH KUMAR CHAUHAN

SHIV KUMAR CHAUHAN

USHA DEVI

DIPLOMA IN DATA ANALYTICS SEM-02  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 28.004.07100 B+1740 1 DA-21 MACHINE LEARNING

40AG 28.004.07100 B+1739 2 DA-22 NUMPY AND PANDAS

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2558 3 DA-23 DATA VISUALIZATION

40AG 28.004.07100 B+1843 4 DA-24 DATA ANALYTICS USING R

GRAND TOTAL

MARKS OF SEM 1 

32.0 240.0

016.0 0120.0 

0527 0800

0270 0400

16.0 120.0 04000257TOTAL

RESULT : SGPA  7.50

CGPA  7.50 

FIRST 

16.0 

7.50 

SEMESTER 

TOTAL CREDITS 

SGPA 

PASSED AND HAS OBTAINED :  

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 22,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000004

245125959

24-DEO-1168

DEEPAK BHARGAV

SATPAL SINGH

SUNITA DEVI

DIPLOMA IN DATA ANALYTICS SEM-02  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 40.004.010100 O2561 1 DA-21 MACHINE LEARNING

40AG 32.004.08100 A2146 2 DA-22 NUMPY AND PANDAS

40AG 36.004.09100 A+1860 3 DA-23 DATA VISUALIZATION

40AG 32.004.08100 A1557 4 DA-24 DATA ANALYTICS USING R

GRAND TOTAL

MARKS OF SEM 1 

32.0 260.0

016.0 0120.0 

0560 0800

0257 0400

16.0 140.0 04000303TOTAL

RESULT : SGPA  8.75

CGPA  8.13 

FIRST 

16.0 

7.50 

SEMESTER 

TOTAL CREDITS 

SGPA 

PASSED AND HAS OBTAINED :  

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 22,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000005

245125961

24-DEO-1170

POOJA RANI

NIRMAL KUMAR

SUKHBINDER KAUR

DIPLOMA IN DATA ANALYTICS SEM-02  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 40.004.010100 O2956 1 DA-21 MACHINE LEARNING

40AG 32.004.08100 A2544 2 DA-22 NUMPY AND PANDAS

40AG 40.004.010100 O2465 3 DA-23 DATA VISUALIZATION

40AG 40.004.010100 O2560 4 DA-24 DATA ANALYTICS USING R

GRAND TOTAL

MARKS OF SEM 1 

32.0 284.0

016.0 0132.0 

0613 0800

0285 0400

16.0 152.0 04000328TOTAL

RESULT : SGPA  9.50

CGPA  8.88 

FIRST 

16.0 

8.25 

SEMESTER 

TOTAL CREDITS 

SGPA 

PASSED AND HAS OBTAINED :  

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 22,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000006

245127210

24-DEO-4495

PARVEEN

BALBIR SINGH

MALKIT KAUR

DIPLOMA IN DATA ANALYTICS SEM-02  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 40.004.010100 O2758 1 DA-21 MACHINE LEARNING

40AG 32.004.08100 A2646 2 DA-22 NUMPY AND PANDAS

40AG 40.004.010100 O2660 3 DA-23 DATA VISUALIZATION

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2658 4 DA-24 DATA ANALYTICS USING R

GRAND TOTAL 16.0 148.00327 0400

16.0 148.0 04000327TOTAL

RESULT : SGPA  9.25

 PASS - PROVISONAL  :  

PASSED AND HAS OBTAINED :  

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 22,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000007

245127219

24-DEO-4499

MEENU

CHANDRASEN MISHRA

SANDHYA MISHRA

DIPLOMA IN DATA ANALYTICS SEM-02  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2756 1 DA-21 MACHINE LEARNING

40AG 28.004.07100 B+2436 2 DA-22 NUMPY AND PANDAS

40AG 32.004.08100 A2149 3 DA-23 DATA VISUALIZATION

40AG 28.004.07100 B+2539 4 DA-24 DATA ANALYTICS USING R

GRAND TOTAL 16.0 124.00277 0400

16.0 124.0 04000277TOTAL

RESULT : SGPA  7.75

 PASS - PROVISONAL  :  

PASSED AND HAS OBTAINED :  

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 22,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000008

245127227

24-DEO-4500

PRINCE KUMAR

PAWAN KUMAR YADAV

SUSHILA DEVI

DIPLOMA IN DATA ANALYTICS SEM-02  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 40.004.010100 O3066 1 DA-21 MACHINE LEARNING

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2848 2 DA-22 NUMPY AND PANDAS

40AG 40.004.010100 O2966 3 DA-23 DATA VISUALIZATION

40AG 40.004.010100 O3064 4 DA-24 DATA ANALYTICS USING R

GRAND TOTAL

MARKS OF SEM 1 

32.0 292.0

016.0 0136.0 

0665 0800

0304 0400

16.0 156.0 04000361TOTAL

RESULT : SGPA  9.75

CGPA  9.13 

FIRST 

16.0 

8.50 

SEMESTER 

TOTAL CREDITS 

SGPA 

PASSED AND HAS OBTAINED :  

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 22,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000009

245127247

24-DEO-4502

ISHITA SHARMA

RAJINDER SHARDA

MAMTA SHARMA

DIPLOMA IN DATA ANALYTICS SEM-02  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 40.004.010100 O2660 1 DA-21 MACHINE LEARNING

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2353 2 DA-22 NUMPY AND PANDAS

40AG 40.004.010100 O3069 3 DA-23 DATA VISUALIZATION

40AG 40.004.010100 O2967 4 DA-24 DATA ANALYTICS USING R

GRAND TOTAL

MARKS OF SEM 1 

32.0 292.0

016.0 0136.0 

0664 0800

0307 0400

16.0 156.0 04000357TOTAL

RESULT : SGPA  9.75

CGPA  9.13 

FIRST 

16.0 

8.50 

SEMESTER 

TOTAL CREDITS 

SGPA 

PASSED AND HAS OBTAINED :  

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 22,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000010

245127254

24-DEO-4503

DIVYA

UPENDER BHARTI

PADMAWATI

DIPLOMA IN DATA ANALYTICS SEM-02  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 40.004.010100 O2962 1 DA-21 MACHINE LEARNING

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2649 2 DA-22 NUMPY AND PANDAS

40AG 40.004.010100 O2065 3 DA-23 DATA VISUALIZATION

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2658 4 DA-24 DATA ANALYTICS USING R

GRAND TOTAL 16.0 152.00335 0400

16.0 152.0 04000335TOTAL

RESULT : SGPA  9.50

 PASS - PROVISONAL  :  

PASSED AND HAS OBTAINED :  

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 22,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000011

245127263

24-DEO-4505

NITIN

MANOJ KUMAR

ANJU

DIPLOMA IN DATA ANALYTICS SEM-02  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 36.004.09100 A+1560 1 DA-21 MACHINE LEARNING

40AG 28.004.07100 B+1348 2 DA-22 NUMPY AND PANDAS

40AG 36.004.09100 A+1462 3 DA-23 DATA VISUALIZATION

40AG 36.004.09100 A+1662 4 DA-24 DATA ANALYTICS USING R

GRAND TOTAL

MARKS OF SEM 1 

32.0 244.0

016.0 0108.0 

0525 0800

0235 0400

16.0 136.0 04000290TOTAL

RESULT : SGPA  8.50

CGPA  7.63 

FIRST 

16.0 

6.75 

SEMESTER 

TOTAL CREDITS 

SGPA 

PASSED AND HAS OBTAINED :  

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 22,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000012

245127264

24-DEO-4506

SIMRANJEET KAUR

SURENDER SINGH

RAJ KAUR

DIPLOMA IN DATA ANALYTICS SEM-02  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2556 1 DA-21 MACHINE LEARNING

40AG 32.004.08100 A2053 2 DA-22 NUMPY AND PANDAS

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2060 3 DA-23 DATA VISUALIZATION

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2358 4 DA-24 DATA ANALYTICS USING R

GRAND TOTAL

MARKS OF SEM 1 

32.0 264.0

016.0 0124.0 

0588 0800

0273 0400

16.0 140.0 04000315TOTAL

RESULT : SGPA  8.75

CGPA  8.25 

FIRST 

16.0 

7.75 

SEMESTER 

TOTAL CREDITS 

SGPA 

PASSED AND HAS OBTAINED :  

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 22,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000013

245127271

24-DEO-4507

MANDEEP SHARMA

DHARAM PAL

KAMLESH RANI

DIPLOMA IN DATA ANALYTICS SEM-02  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 40.004.010100 O2461 1 DA-21 MACHINE LEARNING

40AG 32.004.08100 A2449 2 DA-22 NUMPY AND PANDAS

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2161 3 DA-23 DATA VISUALIZATION

40AG 40.004.010100 O2560 4 DA-24 DATA ANALYTICS USING R

GRAND TOTAL 16.0 148.00325 0400

16.0 148.0 04000325TOTAL

RESULT : SGPA  9.25

 PASS - PROVISONAL  :  

PASSED AND HAS OBTAINED :  

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 22,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000014

245127278

24-DEO-4508

MANOJ KUMAR BISHT

MOHAN SINGH BISHT

KAMALA BISHT

DIPLOMA IN DATA ANALYTICS SEM-02  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2352 1 DA-21 MACHINE LEARNING

40AG 32.004.08100 A2250 2 DA-22 NUMPY AND PANDAS

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2058 3 DA-23 DATA VISUALIZATION

40AG 40.004.010100 O2764 4 DA-24 DATA ANALYTICS USING R

GRAND TOTAL 16.0 144.00316 0400

16.0 144.0 04000316TOTAL

RESULT : SGPA  9.00

 PASS - PROVISONAL  :  

PASSED AND HAS OBTAINED :  

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 22,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000015

245127285

24-DEO-4509

PARTH BHOLA

GAURAV BHOLA

RASHMI BHOLA

DIPLOMA IN DATA ANALYTICS SEM-02  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 004.00100 FF716 1 DA-21 MACHINE LEARNING

40AG 004.00100 FF409 2 DA-22 NUMPY AND PANDAS

40AG 004.00100 FF818 3 DA-23 DATA VISUALIZATION

40AG 004.00100 FFABAB 4 DA-24 DATA ANALYTICS USING R

12.0 0.0

16.0 000.0 0400****TOTAL

RESULT : RE - TILL JUN- 2027 IN : FAIL 

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 22,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000016

245127286

24-DEO-4510

VIJENDER CHAUHAN

RAJESH KUMAR

RAJNI

DIPLOMA IN DATA ANALYTICS SEM-02  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 28.004.07100 B+1842 1 DA-21 MACHINE LEARNING

40AG 28.004.07100 B+1843 2 DA-22 NUMPY AND PANDAS

40AG 40.004.010100 O2866 3 DA-23 DATA VISUALIZATION

40AG 28.004.07100 B+1945 4 DA-24 DATA ANALYTICS USING R

GRAND TOTAL 16.0 124.00279 0400

16.0 124.0 04000279TOTAL

RESULT : SGPA  7.75

 PASS - PROVISONAL  :  

PASSED AND HAS OBTAINED :  

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 22,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000017

245127287

24-DEO-4511

PRADEEP KUMAR TRIPATHI

BHANU PRATAP TRIPATHI

SHAKUNTALA TRIPATHI

DIPLOMA IN DATA ANALYTICS SEM-02  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 40.004.010100 O3060 1 DA-21 MACHINE LEARNING

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2949 2 DA-22 NUMPY AND PANDAS

40AG 40.004.010100 O2966 3 DA-23 DATA VISUALIZATION

40AG 40.004.010100 O2960 4 DA-24 DATA ANALYTICS USING R

GRAND TOTAL

MARKS OF SEM 1 

32.0 288.0

016.0 0132.0 

0635 0800

0283 0400

16.0 156.0 04000352TOTAL

RESULT : SGPA  9.75

CGPA  9.00 

FIRST 

16.0 

8.25 

SEMESTER 

TOTAL CREDITS 

SGPA 

PASSED AND HAS OBTAINED :  

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 22,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000018

245127291

24-DEO-4512

ANJALI

RAVINDER MALIK

JASWANTI

DIPLOMA IN DATA ANALYTICS SEM-02  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2757 1 DA-21 MACHINE LEARNING

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2651 2 DA-22 NUMPY AND PANDAS

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2855 3 DA-23 DATA VISUALIZATION

40AG 40.004.010100 O2858 4 DA-24 DATA ANALYTICS USING R

GRAND TOTAL 16.0 148.00330 0400

16.0 148.0 04000330TOTAL

RESULT : SGPA  9.25

 PASS - PROVISONAL  :  

PASSED AND HAS OBTAINED :  

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 22,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000019

245127312

24-DEO-4516

ANSH SHARMA

ANIL SHARMA

MONIKA SHARMA

DIPLOMA IN DATA ANALYTICS SEM-02  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 40.004.010100 O3066 1 DA-21 MACHINE LEARNING

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2657 2 DA-22 NUMPY AND PANDAS

40AG 40.004.010100 O2967 3 DA-23 DATA VISUALIZATION

40AG 40.004.010100 O2958 4 DA-24 DATA ANALYTICS USING R

GRAND TOTAL

MARKS OF SEM 1 

32.0 296.0

016.0 0140.0 

0667 0800

0305 0400

16.0 156.0 04000362TOTAL

RESULT : SGPA  9.75

CGPA  9.25 

FIRST 

16.0 

8.75 

SEMESTER 

TOTAL CREDITS 

SGPA 

PASSED AND HAS OBTAINED :  

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 22,2026


